
CMDA Missouri Open 2019
January 4-6, 2019

Event Entries Place Player Names $$$

Blind Draw 501 66 1st Brad Oxendine / Duane Timmerman $320

2nd Kenny Parker / Brian Pritchett $160

T4 Dawn Bazzell / Eric Gregory $80

T4 Zak Singleton / Eric 'E-Dubb' Robinson $80

T8 Jerry Dickey / David Opperman $40

T8 Curtis Strite / Ken Zwilling $40

T8 Mike Walters / George Perkins $40

T8 Wayne DePriest / Chris Whitfield $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Blind Draw Cricket 74 1st Jeremy Lantrip / Eric Gregory $320

2nd Brad Oxendine / Wes Passmore $160

T4 Ken Zwilling / Brian 'Grizzly' Smith $80

T4 Jason Snodgrass / Keith Sexton $80

T8 Mike Mudd / Jake Southard $40

T8 Curtis Strite / Gary Boyd $40

T8 Mike Walters / Tracey Young $40

T8 Zak Singleton / Andy Harris $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Mixed Triples Cricket 34 1st Curtis Strite / Julie Weger / Eric Gregory $360

2nd Warren Williss / Allie Ziegler / Jon Rimert $180

T4 Eric Blackledge / JoAnn Anderson / Paul Schwindamann $90

T4 Mike Walters / Terri Stevenson / Steve Shoppe $90

T8 Eric 'E-Dubb' Robinson / Tracey Young / Kurt Steiniger $45

T8 Keith Gardner / Belinda Devine / Linn Barnes $45

T8 Jason Snodgrass / Amy Pierce / Ryan Mooneyham $45

T8 Dave Madison / Wendy Madison / Ken Zwilling $45

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Ladies Singles 501 32 1st Julie Weger $150

2nd Dawn Bazzell $75

T4 Reggie Benge $40

T4 Sherri Benton $40

T8 Ambir Pruett $20

T8 Rachael Nichols $20

T8 Angie 'The Law' Maxwell $20

T8 Kim Baxter $20

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Men's Singles 501 83 1st Eric Gregory $300

2nd Dennis Blair $150

T4 Jules VanDongen $75

T4 Kenny Parker $75

T8 Bob Hudzik $40

T8 Eric Blackledge $40

T8 Pat Law $40

T8 Jake Southard $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

TOURNAMENT EVENT RESULTS
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Ladies Doubles 501 18 1st Wendy Madison / Tracey Young $160

2nd Julie Weger / Tiffany Strite $80

T4 Angie 'The Law' Maxwell / Reggie Benge $40

T4 Amy Cuntz / Jennifer Finney $40

T8 Rachael Nichols / Sara Stafford $20

T8 Kim Baxter / Amy Pierce $20

T8 Kim Voerg / Theresa Meyer $20

T8 Laurie Grover / Margaret Hemsath $20

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Mens Doubles 501 41 1st Keith Gardner / Linn Barnes $320

2nd Eric Blackledge / Paul Schwindamann $160

T4 Jordan Meyer / Jake Southard $80

T4 Mike Walters / Steve Shope $80

T8 Brad Oxendine / Bob Hudzik $40

T8 Wannen Williss / Jon Rimert $40

T8 Ryan Mooneyham / Jason Snodgrass $40

T8 Eric Gregory / Curtis Strite $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Ladies Singles Cricket 21 1st Angie 'The Law' Maxwell $150

2nd Julie Weger $75

T4 Tracey Young $40

T4 Laurie Grover $40

T8 Dawn Bazzell $20

T8 Kim Baxter $20

T8 Tiffany Strite $20

T8 Rachael Nichols $20

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Men's Singles Cricket 69 1st Eric Gregory $300

2nd Jake Southard $150

T4 Brad Oxendine $75

T4 Linn Barnes $75

T8 Brad Wethington $40

T8 Dylan Wilson $40

T8 Mike Walters $40

T8 Ryan Mooneyham $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Blind Draw 501 48 1st Kenny Parker / Nathan Roten $240

2nd Gage Long / Eric 'E-Dubb' Robinson $120

T4 Scott Schulze / Dylan Wilson $60

T4 Tim Pinkston / Jon Rimert $60

T8 Rachael DeWald / Chris Whitfield $30

T8 Jake Woodworth / Kurt Steiniger $30

T8 Kris Wilson / Mark 'Nasty' Nowlin $30

T8 Becky Sprague / Andy Gamble $30

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----
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Mixed Triples 601 31 1st Eric Gregory / Julie Weger / Curtis Strite $360

* 1 lady recycled 2nd Steve Shope / Terri Stevenson / Mike Walters $180

T4 Warren Williss / Allie Ziegler / Jon Rimert $90

T4 Ryan Hilliker / Laurie Grover / Daryl Johns $90

T8 Bobby Dees / Kim Voerg / Jake Voerg $45

T8 Craig Ponder / Charla Bacon / Andy Harris $45

T8 Brad Wethington / Amy Cuntz / Kenny Parker $45

T8 Eric Blackledge / JoAnn Anderson / Paul Schwindamann $45

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Blind Draw 501 24 1st Linn Barnes / Denny Sprague $120

2nd Dale Blankenship / Tim 'Sweet T' Durbin $60

T4 Jake Southard / Mark 'Nasty' Nowlin $30

T4 Dennis Blair / Dylan Wilson $30

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Ladies Doubles Cricket 14 1st Wendy Madison / Tracey Young $160

2nd JoAnn Anderson / Kari Stevenson $80

T4 Amy Pierce / Kim Baxter $40

T4 Sarah Lawson / Stephanie Woodworth $40

T8 Rachael DeWald / Allie Ziegler $20

T8 Julie Weger / Tiffany Strite $20

T8 Shawna Lantrip / Sherri Benton $20

T8 Margaret Hemsath / Laurie Grover $20

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Men's Doubles Cricket 30 1st Curtis Strite / Eric Gregory $320

2nd Eric 'E-Dubb' Robinson / Kurt Steiniger $160

T4 Brad Oxendine / Bob Hudzik $80

T4 Jordan Meyer / Jake Southard $80

T8 Keith Sexton / Dennis Blair $40

T8 Mike Walters / Steve Shoppe $40

T8 Warren Williss / Jon Rimert $40

T8 Kenny Parker / Brad Wethington $40

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Youth-Adult Cricket 7 1st Taylor Voerg / Jordan Meyer

2nd Alex Voerg / Jake Voerg

T4 Nicholas Schulze / Scott Schultze

T4 Ryleigh Baxter / Brad Baxter

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----

Youth Singles 301 FIDO 4 1st Alex Voerg

2nd Nicholas Schulze

T4 Mattilyn Lewis

T4 Taylor Voerg

----------------------------------- ------------- --------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----
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